RoadFocus-Plus-RPL  12/22  page 1 of 8
Lumec RoadFocus Plus LED cobra head luminaires feature a unique and patented design
with minimalist profile maintaining key cobra head characteristics. Connectable ready, and
available in 4 sizes, the RoadFocus Plus family offers multiple lumen packages with industry
leading efficacy, a complete array of optical distributions, ensuring the right fit for any type
of roadway application. This family also includes Service Tag, which enables data delivery
and information sharing, and provides assistance throughout the life of the product.
Ordering guide 	 example: RPL-135W90LED-740-G1-R2M-UNV-DMG-HSS-PH8-TLRD7-GY3

Config.
Avg.
System
Watts (W) 1
Wattage
Label 2
Lumen maintenance at
25K
hrs
50K
hrs
60K
hrs
77K
hrs
RPL-135W90LED 90 3x30LED 134 130 97.5% 94.1% 92.7% 90.5%
RPL-160W90LED 90 3x30LED 158 160 97.5% 94.1% 92.7% 90.5%
RPL-185W90LED 90 3x30LED 183 180 97.5% 94.1% 92.7% 90.5%
RPL-225W90LED 90 3x30LED 222 220 97.5% 94.1% 92.7% 90.5%
RPL-230W90LED 90 3x30LED 228 230 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
RPL-245W90LED 90 3x30LED 243 240 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
RPL-260W90LED 90 3x30LED 256 260 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
RPL-275W90LED 90 3x30LED 272 270 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
RPL-290W90LED 90 3x30LED 286 290 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
RPL-305W90LED 90 3x30LED 301 300 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
RPL-310W90LED 90 3x30LED 306 310 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
Light
Engine
Config.
Avg.
System
Watts (W) 1
Wattage
Label 2
Lumen maintenance at
25K
hrs
50K
hrs
60K
hrs
77K
hrs
RPL-135W120LED 120 3x40LED 134 130 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
RPL-160W120LED 120 3x40LED 159 160 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
RPL-185W120LED 120 3x40LED 183 180 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
RPL-225W120LED 120 3x40LED 222 220 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
RPL-230W120LED 120 3x40LED 228 230 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
RPL-245W120LED 120 3x40LED 242 240 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
RPL-260W120LED 120 3x40LED 257 260 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
RPL-275W120LED 3 120 3x40LED 272 270 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
RPL-290W120LED 3 120 3x40LED 287 290 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
RPL-305W120LED 3 120 3x40LED 302 300 96.5% 91.7% 89.8% 86.7%
1.	 Typical values, rounded.
2.	�As per ANSI C136.15-2020. Consult factory for other labelling needs.
3.	Rated for +40°C / +104°F.
For all configurations except 135W120LED

RPL-290W120LED 44351  155 B4-U0-G4 45822  160 B4-U0-G4 44153  154 B4-U0-G4 44333  155 B4-U0-G4
RPL-305W120LED 46016  153 B4-U0-G4 47542  158 B4-U0-G4 45811  152 B4-U0-G4 45996  153 B4-U0-G5
Ordering Code
Type 4 Type 5 Type R2MB Type R3MB
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RPL-135W120LED 23415  175 B3-U0-G4 23762  178 B5-U0-G3 24516  183 B4-U0-G4 23807  178 B4-U0-G4
RPL-160W120LED 26515  167 B3-U0-G4 26908  170 B5-U0-G3 27762  175 B4-U0-G4 26959  170 B4-U0-G4
RPL-185W120LED 30189  165 B3-U0-G4 30636  167 B5-U0-G4 31608  173 B4-U0-G4 30694  168 B4-U0-G4
RPL-225W120LED 35800  161 B3-U0-G4 36330  163 B5-U0-G4 37483  169 B4-U0-G4 36399  164 B4-U0-G4
RPL-230W120LED 36547  160 B3-U0-G4 37088  163 B5-U0-G4 38265  168 B4-U0-G4 37159  163 B4-U0-G4
RPL-245W120LED 38374  159 B3-U0-G5 38942  161 B5-U0-G4 40178  166 B4-U0-G4 39017  161 B4-U0-G4
RPL-260W120LED 40313  157 B3-U0-G5 40910  159 B5-U0-G4 42209  164 B4-U0-G4 40988  159 B4-U0-G4
RPL-275W120LED 42077  155 B3-U0-G5 42701  157 B5-U0-G4 44056  162 B5-U0-G4 42782  158 B4-U0-G4
RPL-290W120LED 43908  153 B3-U0-G5 44559  156 B5-U0-G5 45973  161 B5-U0-G5 44644  156 B4-U0-G4
RPL-305W120LED 45556  151 B3-U0-G5 46231  153 B5-U0-G5 47699  158 B5-U0-G5 46319  154 B4-U0-G4
RoadFocus-Plus-RPL  12/22  page 7 of 8RoadFocus-Plus-RPL  12/22  page 7 of 8
RPL  RoadFocus Plus
LED Cobra head (large)
9.7"